ABBOTT
A

~ CANBERRA:
DAVID C. D. HARPER, B.A., LL.B.

PAMELA~M~COWARD ~BrAr—ld=M ~—~(ASSOGIATE)

T RUBERT JOHN McCOURT, B.A,,

SYDNEY: [ASSOCIATE)
JAMES NEILL CREER
PETER MARSHALL WILKINSON, LL.B.
KENNETH LEA ADDISON
VICTOR FRANCIS KELLY LL.B.
KENNETH JOHN PALMER, B.A., LL.B.
ROBERT WILLIAM MCCORMACK
WILLIAM JAMES HENTY, LL.B.
MICHAEL LANCASTER OATES
JOHN DAVID EDELMAN

The Secretary,

TOUT CREER & WILKINSON
SOLICITORS

92-96 NORTHBOURNE AVENUE
CANBERRA CITY

TELEGRAPHIC & CABLE ADDRESS
"ABATOUT,” CANBERRA

TELEPHONE: 49-7788

AND AT 60 MARTIN PLACE SYDNEY
CANBERRA DOCUMENT EXCHANGE 22

YOUR RET ' PLEASE ADDRESS ALL CORRESPONDENCE TO

[
1 OUR REF RM.10040 P.O. BOX 828

CANBERRA CITY, A.C.T. 2601

16th June, 1977.

[6 .
/

Urambi Co-operative Community Advancement Society Limited,

P.0O. Box 666,
CIVIC SQUARE,

A.C.T. 2608

Dear Sir,

Re:

SALE TO BLOMFIELD PROPERTIES PTY. LIMITED

- UNIT 51

We advise that unconditional contracts for sale
were exchanged in this matter on Teusday, 14th June 1977,
and that the balance of the 10% deposit, $3,600.00 has been
placed in our trust account.

Yours faithfully,

ABBOTT TOUT CREER & WILKINSON




89 Burnie Court,
LYONS. A.C.T. 2606.

29 Jupe 1977
‘»}:C{G.

Mr C. Lang,

The Secretary,

Urambi Co-operative Community Advancement
Society Limited,

P.0. Box 666,

Civic Square. A.C.T. 2608,

Dear Mr Lang,

Our company is purchasing House No.51, Urambi

Village, which is a U.2.

We should like to add a sky-light to the study and
should be grateful if you could arrange to have this done

while the house is being built.

If this addition is possible at this stage, we
should like a quotation on its cost before any work on it is

carried out. Building has already started on the house.

Yours sincerely,

> . > 0
é\l L A S b C@’lv\f;’l/(_@/
Sylvia Blomfield

Director
Blomfield Properties Pty.Ltd.



a4 ADELAIDE BRUSH FENCING
g Vi
7 WP (RN ‘W,.wmmmﬂi I P.O. Box 151,

e 'ﬁw JAMISON, A.C.T.
YR -*.\.f S /

Telephone 58 6333

WORK ORDER and AGREEMENT

JOB SPECIFICATION:

A\
DETAILS
Length Height Cap Gate
—=a
e ARG o % i g 0 o) SIS SR A A TAR A E TN A N ARRRAS
Phone (Home) ... .74 0.7, Phone (Bus.)......coovvvvevnnnnnn. (hereinafter called “the clients”)

hereby contract with Adelaide Brush Fencing (hereinafter called “the contractor”) that the
contractor will furnish all the materials and services set out in the contract specification above.

The clients agree to make payment therefor in accordance with the schedule of payments.

TOTAL CONTRACTPRICE ... $
SCHEDULE OF PAYMENTS: In cash upon signing thisagreement.. $
Incash.........ooiiiiiii .. $
SIGBI\YJED ......................................... | acknowledge receipt of $........
CLIENTS by the clients upon signing this Work
........................................ Order and Agreement
Dated ...
Signed on behalf of
ADELAIDE BRUSH FENCING
T The contractor assumes no responsibility for the following : 2. In respept of 1 (b) above the accepting clients shall be solely
(@) The Fence being on the correct alignment unless proper survey responsible for all payments to the contractor.
marks are made prior to commencement. 3. The client will provide to the contractor electricity and water free
(b) For the provisions of the dividing fence act. of charge.
(c) Compliance with the requirements of any local authority. 4. TheTotal contract price agreed upon herein does not include possible
. . ] . expense of damage arising from hidden or unknown contingencies
(d) Compliance with the terms of any covenant on the Title of the Site found at the job site.

e) Damage to any plants in the vicinity of the fence or access
thereto.
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URAMBI VILLAGE BODY CORPORATE

16 October, 1979

Ms S. Blomfield,
House 51,
Urambi Village.

Dear Sylvia,

The Body Corporate Committee considered your
application to erect a brush fence at its last meeting
and this letter is to serve as permission to construct
the fench as per your letter and plan of 28 September
1979.

Yours sincerely,

(Glenda Johnson)
Secretary
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51 o Urambi Village

15 Decembeaer

ok Brown
Structures OFficer
- Corporate Committes

Dear Mr Browrn,

I thouwght it would be useful For vou to know the reasons m
television nnkpnm was positionsd whees it 18, as the sams
probBlems will atfect the positioning of other antenae and

are relevant to vour consideration of a single antena for
block of houses.,

et
a.

The partner of Southern Antena Se who instal led the
ntena is of the opinion that the position in which he
placed it iz not only the optimal but the only Tocation
sultable to provide clear reception. He tells me that the
f

£l
i
rt
i
=
i
fi

snd wire lenagth.

You will not be as familiar with the individual desians of
the various Urambi houses as those of us who studied plans
and watched ouw homss developing out of holes in the groun
The UZ design, of which my home is one its Tiving
accamadation on the bottom level , which is a major causs o
my helesvision reception prob?ﬁmc Flacing the antena unds
the saves on the south side would raise the reception leve
only approx<imately three metres above the position of the
indoor asrial . It is the opinion of the installer that

B

to consider in placing an antena ars: height, trees

11}

d.

;
-
1

pWacimg the antena in this position would achisve no better

ption than that from the indoor aserial

ware the problem in placing it undesr the es
zide. The installer tells me that welt tress
an antena as 14 the treess wesre This sxplains why m
television reception has garown 2 owith the vears and th
Wirambi fol iage. I have happy menoriss of thoss §flrst few
summars of Urambi‘s 1 ife when owr windows were as velb
undrt.ﬁed and 1t was possible for omse to work at my kitchen
bench {on the south side of my house) and ook ac my

T
1

i

sitting room and garden and the central spine and se
Margaret Shann working at her kitchen bench in Number 40,

it

=ars now I ohave not been able to ses even the
orne who has helped Urambi grow from oa dusty
only the trees which are older fthan an
fy I consider reducing the

For marny
Mo
il oi
of  us

4

y

=3

v
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foliage to be more ‘unlrambian’ was 1t, that phrass yvou
visad han standard television antenas on the houses which
nesd them. For several vyvears now — since 1982 in fact - 1
have accepted that sach winter 1 I
previous year, rather than ask fo z
when they are trees which have not been planted but have
sruckerasd o are s2ld sown.

pruned , even

i

The third consideration - of wire length - was nobt a
problem in my case, as the only place for the antena to be
positioned allowed reasonably direct access for the wire.

It will, howsver, be a consideration in the installation of
other antenae, or in the feeding of wires from a singls
antena. The bottom lTevel of the tri-lTevels is placed almost
on the ground and prevents access for the wire from the

mnorth sids. There is also 1ittle room for it betwesn the
tiles and the ceiling. The most satisfactory acosss is feom
the south side where there iz spacs underneath the houses.

I shall make a copy of this letter to Mr Bharp and Me Bevan
For theilr information

Touwrs sincsraly,

é/ %QJ%\

Elizabsth Swanton



51 oUprambi VYillage

24 Jamuary 18

M Nick Brown
Structuwress OFFicer
Body Corporate Commitbes

Oear Me Brown,

I am wreiting to dreaw vouwr attention to a matter which I
Judas to have besn over-looked in owr previous discussions
on television antennas suitables to mest the ethos of Ueambi
Vil lage.

Faetar Fox, House &3, has had a standard for Canberera VHFAUHF
arntenna, 1.6, identical to mine, srected on & Tong pole from
Fis northside balcony for the past twelve months or more.
It was approved by the previows Body Corporate Committes.

that he installed the anterna following the
} o suitable antennas and their location at the
Eody Corporates Annoal General Mesting.  This itemn was
o bhe agenda of thalt mesebting by e Commd bh s
of my application to install an antenna earlier that
vEar ., The Committee refossed my app]icafian at the btims, but
indicated that the matter would be discuss at the Anmual
Gerneral Meeting for bthe consideration of the Body Corporate
itsaelf.

iI’

a5 a

Given this pre =rt, it is apparent that the anternna I have
Frad 1n:tﬂ?ie was Judoed suitablse to mest the sthos of
Urambia Village by the previous Committes bhased on ths
opinion of the Body Corporate at its 1988 Snnual General
Maet ing .

In part, this may explain the difference in percepbtion of
suitable antennas betwesen voursslfd and me as I 50
interested participant in the discussion at the
Berneral Mestinag.

P

Arrial

I shall make a copy of this letter {for Me SBharp and Me Bevan
For their information.

Yours sinosrsly

Elirabeth Swanton.



